Position

Police Chief
Lieutenant

Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Crime Analyst
Records Clerk
Administrative Assistant
Police Officer

CSO i

Animal Control Supervisor
Records Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Correctional Ofc/Jailer
Gen Srv Wkr Kennel
Special Investigator
Police Officer

Correctional Ofc/Jailer

Other Positions Held City

California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City
California City

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$198,331
$168,896
$129,326
$127,280
$122,650
$118,136
$117,400
$108,280
$105,346
$91,616
$66,424
$61,005
$60,590
$58,080
$57,965
$57,364
$56,598
$55,524
$55,351
$47,145
$22,208
$18,475
$16,535
$14,626
$10,678

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,578
$33,744
$11,545
$32,998
$10,771
$13,211
$20,297
$14,179
$9,037
$14,791
$0
$3,222
$13,145
$5,089
$6,133
$12,880
$2,988
$21,534
$5,136
$4,765
$4,401
$798
$1,729
$1,495
$1,001



