Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		California City	Police	\$198,331	\$24,578
Lieutenant		California City	Police	\$168,896	\$33,744
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$129,326	\$11,545
Sergeant		California City	Police	\$127,280	\$32,998
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$122,650	\$10,771
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$118,136	\$13,211
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$117,400	\$20,297
Sergeant		California City	Police	\$108,280	\$14,179
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$105,346	\$9,037
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$91,616	\$14,791
Crime Analyst		California City	Police	\$66,424	\$0
Records Clerk		California City	Police	\$61,005	\$3,222
Administrative Assistant		California City	Police	\$60,590	\$13,145
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$58,080	\$5,089
CSO II		California City	Police	\$57,965	\$6,133
Animal Control Supervisor		California City	Police	\$57,364	\$12,880
Records Clerk		California City	Police	\$56,598	\$2,988
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$55,524	\$21,534
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$55,351	\$5,136
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$47,145	\$4,765
Correctional Ofc/Jailer		California City	Police	\$22,208	\$4,401
Gen Srv Wkr Kennel		California City	Police	\$18,475	\$798
Special Investigator		California City	Police	\$16,535	\$1,729
Police Officer		California City	Police	\$14,626	\$1,495
Correctional Ofc/Jailer		California City	Police	\$10,678	\$1,001